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Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Aceomplishment

wmpsaci

Budget Year)

1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

1

2

3

4

5

[

9

10

11

12

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM

310100000000000

0Q0: Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achleve incluslve

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of first-time licensure exam-takers that pass the licensure
exams

52%

52%

2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior) that are employed

35%

35%

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of undergraduate students enrolled in CHED-Identifled and
RDC-identified priority programs

87%

87%

2, Percentage of undergraduate programs with accreditation

100%

100%

RESEARCH PROGRAM

320200000000000

00: Higher educattion research Improved to promote economic

Qutcome Indicators

1. Number of researfch outputs In the fast three years utilized by the
industry or by other beneficiaries

Output Indicators

1. Number of research outputs completed within the year

17

26

50

16

2. Percentage of research outputs published in internationally-refereed
or CHED recognized journal within the year

19% 21%

23%

30%

30%

21%

22%

27%

23%

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM

330100000000000

00: Communlty engagement Increased

Outcome Indicators

1. Number of active partnerships with LGUs, industries, NGOs, NGAs,
SMEs, and other stakeholders as a result of extension activities

22

21

Output indlicators

1. Number of trainees welghted by the length of training

1680 1680

3380

3380

10080

1623

1737

3380

6740

2. Number of extension programs organized AND supported CONSISTENT
WITH THE SUC's mandated and priority programs

3

3

20

3

3, Percentage of beneficlaries who rate the training course/s as
satisfactory or higher in terms of quality and relevance

90% 90%

90%

90%

90%

99,95%

99.97%

99.97%

99.96%

Prepared By:

YVES %%W(
/ L/

In-Coordination wit

LEILAC

Approved By:

GREGORIO JJRODIS, PH.D.




